Gary's Putter Golf
& Jiffy Pup
Restaurant

@ 156 Cherry Springs Rd, Coudersport,
PA 16915

e 814-274-7220
® Hours
Sunday-Thursday: 11am — 10pm
Friday: 11am — 6pm
Saturday: 9pm — 11pm

(3 See our Socials for up-to-date info!

Gary’s Putter Golf Prices

Mini Golf $6.00
Kids 3 & Under (with paying adult) Free
2nd Game (Same Day) $3.00
Season Pass (Per Person) $60.00
Paddle Boats (Per Half Hour) $6.00
Zipline - 1 ride $8.00
Zipline - 2 rides $15.00
Zipline - 3 rides $20.00
Zipline - 5 rides $25.00
Fish Food $1.00
Duck Food $2.00
Custom Golf Balls $2.50
Gem Mining

Red Bag (Contents listed on bag)  $8.00

Yellow Bag (Contents listed on $10.00

bag)
B&B Bag $20.00

Gem-i-nator $30.00

Gemzilla Bucket $65.00
Facility Rental

Gazebo (3 hours) $15.00

Pavilion (3 hours) $50.00

Jiffy Pup Restaurant Menu

Combo Meals — Includes French Fries &

Soda
Jiffy Pup Combo $7.89
Hamburger Combo $9.49
Big Deluxe Combo $10.99
Fish Sandwich Combo $9.99
Fish N’ Chips (no drinks) $9.49
Chicken Sandwich Combo $10.19
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo $11.39
Chicken Tenders Combo $10.09
Philly Cheesesteak Combo $12.79

Sandwiches, etc.

Jiffy Pup $2.99
Hot Dog (All Beef) $3.69
Texas Hot Dog $4.25
Hamburger $3.99
Cheeseburger $4.79
Wraps w/ Chips $11.99
Deluxe Burger $5.99
Chicken Sandwich $6.69
Grilled Chicken $7.99
Fish Sandwich $6.49
Philly Cheesesteak $8.49
Grilled Cheese $3.29
Chicken Tenders $6.69



Add Cheese to Any Item

Vegetarian Options

Veggie Pup
Veggie Burger

Sides

French Fries — Small
French Fries — Large
Curly Fries

Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Funnel Cake Fries
Nachos & Cheese
Add Jalapefios

Salads

Side Salad

Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad
Taco Salad

Drinks

Soda — Small

Soda — Medium
Soda — Large

Iced Tea — Small
Iced Tea — Medium
Iced Tea — Large
Bottled Water

Hot Chocolate
Coffee

$0.60

$3.99
$5.99

$3.79
$4.49
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.59
$3.99
. $0.60

$3.49
$6.39
$9.99
$8.99

$1.79
$2.29
$2.79
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.39
$1.69
$1.99

Large Coffee
Floats

Milk Shakes
Maple Milk Shakes
Malts

Fruity Italian Ice (53 Flavors)

Fruit Smoothie
Iceberg

Granita Shakes
Moonbeam

Frozen Cappuccino
Frostea

Ice Cream

Cone — Regular
Cone — Large

Soft Serve — Regular
Soft Serve — Large
Sundae — Regular
Sundae — Large
Banana Split
Razzles — Regular
Razzles — Large
Take Home a Quart
Waffle Cone

$3.50
$4.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.29
$6.29
$7.99
$4.89
$5.69
$9.49
$1.00

Visit our new website

WwWw.getawayatgarys.com

$2.39
$5.29
$5.29
$6.89
$5.49
$3.50
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



