Gary's Putter Golf
& Jiffy Pup
Restaurant

Gem-i-nator	\$30.00
Gemzilla Bucket	\$65.00

Facility Rental

φ	156 Cherry Springs Rd, Coudersport,
	PA 16915

Gazebo (3 hours)	\$15.00
Pavilion (3 hours)	\$50.00

& 814-274-7220

(1) Hours

Jiffy Pup Restaurant Menu

Sunday-Thursday:	11am – 10pm
------------------	-------------

Combo Meals - Includes French Fries & Soda

\$7.89

\$9.49

\$12.79

Jiffy Pup Combo

Hamburger Combo

Friday: 11am – 6pm

Saturday: 9pm – 11pm

∕⋺	See our	Socials for	up-to-date	infol
J	Dee Our	Socials joi	up- io - $uuie$	mjo:

Big Deluxe Combo	\$10.99
Fish Sandwich Combo	\$9.99
Fish N' Chips (no drinks)	\$9.49
Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$10.19
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$11.39
Chicken Tenders Combo	\$10.09

Gary's Putter Golf Prices

Mini Golf	\$6.00	Grilled Chicken Sandwich C
Kids 3 & Under (with paying add	ult) Free	Chicken Tenders Combo
2nd Game (Same Day)	\$3.00	Philly Cheesesteak Combo
Season Pass (Per Person)	\$60.00	C
Paddle Boats (Per Half Hour)	\$6.00	Sandwiches, e
7:.1: 1 .:.1.	¢0.00	

Sandwiches, etc.

Season Pass (Per Person)	\$60.00
Paddle Boats (Per Half Hour)	\$6.00
Zipline - 1 ride	\$8.00
Zipline - 2 rides	\$15.00
Zipline - 3 rides	\$20.00
Zipline - 5 rides	\$25.00
Fish Food	\$1.00
Duck Food	\$2.00
Custom Golf Balls	\$2.50

Jiffy Pup	\$2.99
Hot Dog (All Beef)	\$3.69
Texas Hot Dog	\$4.25
Hamburger	\$3.99
Cheeseburger	\$4.79
Wraps w/ Chips	\$11.99
Deluxe Burger	\$5.99
Chicken Sandwich	\$6.69
Grilled Chicken	\$7.99
Fish Sandwich	\$6.49
Philly Cheesesteak	\$8.49
Grilled Cheese	\$3.29
Chicken Tenders	\$6.69

Gem Mining

Red Bag (Contents listed on bag)	\$8.00
Yellow Bag (Contents listed on	\$10.00
bag)	\$10.00
B&B Bag	\$20.00

Add Cheese to Any Item		Large Coffee	\$2.3	k o
	\$0.60	Floats	\$5.2	
		Milk Shakes	\$5.2 \$5.2	
		Maple Milk Shakes	\$6.8	
Vegetarian Option	S	Malts	\$5.4	
W ' D	#2 OO	Fruity Italian Ice (53 Fla		
Veggie Pup	\$3.99	Fruit Smoothie	\$4.4	
Veggie Burger	\$5.99	Iceberg	\$4.4	
		Granita Shakes	\$4.4	
Sides		Moonbeam	\$5.0	
		Frozen Cappuccino	\$5.0 \$5.0	
French Fries – Small	\$3.79	Frostea	\$5.0	
French Fries – Large	\$4.49	Trostea	Ψ2.0	,0
Curly Fries	\$4.99			
Onion Rings	\$4.99	Ice Cream		
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.99			
Funnel Cake Fries	\$3.59	Cone – Regular	\$3.50	
Nachos & Cheese	\$3.99	Cone – Large	\$4.50	
Add Jalapeños	. \$0.60	Soft Serve – Regular	\$2.50	
		Soft Serve – Large	\$3.50	
		Sundae – Regular	\$5.29	
Salads		Sundae – Large	\$6.29	
Side Salad	\$3.49	Banana Split	\$7.99	
Caesar Salad	\$6.39	Razzles – Regular	\$4.89	
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$0.3 <i>9</i> \$9.99	Razzles – Large	\$5.69	
Taco Salad	\$8.99	Take Home a Quart	\$9.49	
1 aco Salau	Ф0.99	Waffle Cone	\$1.00	
Drinks				
2				
Soda – Small	\$1.79	Visit our new	v website	
Soda – Medium	\$2.29	visit our new	website	
Soda – Large	\$2.79	www.getawaya	tgarys.com	
Iced Tea – Small	\$1.00			
Iced Tea – Medium	\$2.00			
Iced Tea – Large	\$3.00			
Bottled Water	\$2.39			
Hot Chocolate	\$1.69			
Coffee	\$1.99			